

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Civil Appeal No(s). 10495/2013

CIT, GUWAHATI

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

M/S MEGHALAYA STEELS LTD
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11223/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 795/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1792/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2410/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar