

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1619/2012

C.I.T. GUWAHATI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MEGHALAYA STEELS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing)
WITH
C.A. No. 4631/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10495/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11223/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 795/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1792/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2410/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6360/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7727/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7728/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8592/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

Signature Not Verified

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2015.07.28

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

17:03:39 IST

Reason:

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Radhakrishna, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S.A.Haseeb, Adv.

Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5.8.2015.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER